UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Jan.2025 1 of 17www.umw-ic.com
UMW 78Lxx-150
1.Description 2.Features
Maximum output current of 150mA
Output voltage of 3.3V,5V,6V,8V,9V,10V
12V,15V and 24V
Thermal overload protection

www.umw-ic.com UMW 78Lxx-150
Linear Integrated Circuit
10.Ordering information
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW78L33-150
UMW 78L05-150
UMW 78L06-150
UMW 78L08-150
UMW 78L09-150
UMW78L12-150
UMW78L15-150
UMW78L18-150
UMW78L24-150